Florida Bandmasters Association
District 13 High School Concert MPA
March 4-5, 2011 Sebastian River High School

Friday, March 4, 2011

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:10 pm

8:50 pm

Sebastian River High School Concert Band
Director(s): Abby Rahn Principal: Daniel Gilbertson

Circus Days

Sonatina for Band

Little English Suite

Jensen Beach High School Concert Band
Director(s): Mr. Thomas C. Dougherty Principal: Ginger Featherstone
Rough Riders
Cumberland Cross
Sonatina for Band

King/Schissel
Frank Erickson
Clare Grundman

King/Arr. Swearingen
Carl Strommen
Frank Erickson

St. Lucie West Centennial High School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Matt Schabowsky Principal: John Lynch

E Pluribus Unim
Fanfare Ode & Festival
Old American Songs

Ft. Pierce Central High School Concert Band
Director(s): Matthew Boswell Principal: Todd Smith

Bandology
In Honor of the Fallen
Peregrin - A Traveler's Tale

Fred Jewell / arr. David Shaffer
Bob Margolis
Aaron Copland / arr. John Moss

Eric Osterling
Barry Milner
Douglas Akey

Fort Pierce Westwood Academy The W.E.S.T. Prep Magnet Concert band

Director(s): Donald E. Scott Principal: Mallissa Hamilton
Tall Cedars March
Mini Suite
Cumberland Cross

Sebastian River High School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Abby Rahn Principal: Daniel Gilbertson
Aces of the Air
Polly Oliver
A Longford Legend

Lincoln Park Academy Wind Ensemble
Director(s): Jason Albert and Steve Murray Principal: Alan Cox
March of the Brave-hearted
Shenandoah
Alleluia Laudamus Te

Port St. Lucie High School Symphonic Winds
Director(s): John McGalalgher Principal: Dr. Mark Rendell

The Bell Of Chicago

Loch Lomond

Triptych

Jensen Beach High School Symphonic Band
Director(s): Mr. Thomas C. Dougherty Principal: Ginger Featherstone
A Slavic Farewell
Kunihild (Prelude to Act I11)
Give Us This Day

Sebastian River High School Wind Symphony
Director(s): Joel Pagan Principal: Daniel Gilbertson

Americans We

October

Postcard

Eric Osterling
Morton Gould
Carl Stromman

King
Thomas R. Root
Robert Sheldon

Naito Jun-ichi
Frank Ticheli
Alfred Reed

John Phillip Sousa
Frank Ticheli
Tommy J. Fry

Vasilij Agapkin
Kistler/Barr
David Maslanka

Fillmore
Whitacre
Ticheli
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Florida Bandmasters Association
District 13 High School Concert MPA
March 4-5, 2011 Sebastian River High School

Saturday, March 5, 2011

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:10 pm

2:50 pm

3:30 pm

Hobe Sound Christian Academy Symphonic Band

Director(s): Doyle Bozone Principal: Dr. Randall McElwain

March of the Irish Guard James Ployhar
Nathan Hale Trilogy James Curnow
Chorale and Canon Elliot Del Borgo

Lake Placid Senior High School Symphonic Band
Director(s): Wendy Setzer Principal: Michael Haley

Project March Harold Bennett/Larry Clark
Air from County Derry Joseph Kreines
Afton Variations Carl Strommen

Avon Park High School Concert Band

Director(s): Anthony Jones Principal: Stuart Guthrie

Valley Forge Karl L. King/James Swearingen
Three Scottish Songs Hugh M. Stuart
American Sailing Songs Gene Milford

Vero Beach High School Symphonic Band Il

Director(s): Colbert Howell, Jr. and James Sammons Principal: Eric Seymour

The Rifle Rangers Karl L. King
Pageant Vincent Persichetti
Fu Mon Hiroshi Hoshina

Treasure Coast High School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Dominic L. Madison Principal: Dr. Helen Roberts

Let the Flag of Freedom Wave James Swearingen
A Hymn for Band Hugh Stuart
Suite in Minor Mode Dmitri kabalevsky

Martin County High School Symphonic Winds

Director(s): Michelle B. Brown Principal: Joan Hunt

"Under the Flag of Glory" Ceremonial March Jun'ichi NAITO
Ye Banks and Braes O'Bonnie Doon Percy Grainger
Cajun Folk Songs Frank Ticheli

South Fork High School Symphonic Winds

Director(s): Paul L. Marcucci Principal: Patricia Schmoyer

Men of Ohio Fillmore
Walls of Zion Danner
Toccata for Band Erickson

St. Lucie West Centennial High School Wind Ensemble
Director(s): Matt Schabowsky Principal: John Lynch

American Legion Charles Parker
October Eric Whitacre
Prelude and Rondo David Holsinger

Vero Beach High School Symphonic Band |

Director(s): James Sammons and Colbert Howell, Jr. Principal: Eric Seymour
The Ohio Special Karl L. King
Sketches on a Tudor Pslam Fisher Tull
Give Us This Day David Maslanka

W

CcC

CC

BB

BB




