Florida Bandmasters Association District 13 High School Concert MPA

March 4- 5, 2011 Sebastian River High School

Friday, Marc	ch 4, 2011			
2:30 pm	Sebastian River High School Concert Band Director(s): Abby Rahn Principal: Daniel Gilbertson			С
	Circus Days	King/Schissel		
	Sonatina for Band	Frank Erickson	3	
	Little English Suite	Clare Grundman	3	
3:00 pm	Jensen Beach High School Concert Band Director(s): Mr. Thomas C. Dougherty Principal: Ginger Featherstone			С
	Rough Riders	King/Arr. Swearingen		
	Cumberland Cross	Carl Strommen	3	
	Sonatina for Band	Frank Erickson	3	
4:00 pm	St. Lucie West Centennial High School Symphonic Band Director(s): Matt Schabowsky Principal: John Lynch			
	E Pluribus Unim	Fred Jewell / arr. David Shaffer		
	Fanfare Ode & Festival	Bob Margolis	3	
	Old American Songs	Aaron Copland / arr. John Moss	3	
4:30 pm	Ft. Pierce Central High School Concert Band Director(s): Matthew Boswell Principal: Todd Smith			С
	Bandology	Eric Osterling		
	In Honor of the Fallen	Barry Milner	2	
	Peregrin - A Traveler's Tale	Douglas Akey	3	
5:00 pm	Fort Pierce Westwood Academy The W.E.S.T. P Director(s): Donald E. Scott Principal: Mallissa Hamilton	rep Magnet Concert band		CC
	Tall Cedars March	Eric Osterling		
	Mini Suite	Morton Gould	3	
	Cumberland Cross	Carl Stromman	3	
6:30 pm	Sebastian River High School Symphonic Band Director(s): Abby Rahn Principal: Daniel Gilbertson			СС
	Aces of the Air	King		
	Polly Oliver	Thomas R. Root	3	
	A Longford Legend	Robert Sheldon	4	
7:00 pm	Lincoln Park Academy Wind Ensemble Director(s): Jason Albert and Steve Murray Principal: Alan Cox			В
	March of the Brave-hearted	Naito Jun-ichi		
	Shenandoah	Frank Ticheli		
	Alleluia Laudamus Te	Alfred Reed		
7:30 pm	Port St. Lucie High School Symphonic Winds Director(s): John McGalalgher Principal: Dr. Mark Rendell			ВВ
	The Bell Of Chicago	John Phillip Sousa		
	Loch Lomond	Frank Ticheli	3	
	Triptych	Tommy J. Fry	4	
8:10 pm	Jensen Beach High School Symphonic Band Director(s): Mr. Thomas C. Dougherty Principal: Ginger Featherstone			ВВ
	A Slavic Farewell	Vasilij Agapkin		
	Kunihild (Prelude to Act III)	Kistler/Barr	4	
	Give Us This Day	David Maslanka	6	
8:50 pm	Sebastian River High School Wind Symphony Director(s): Joel Pagan Principal: Daniel Gilbertson			Α
	Americans We	Fillmore		
	October	Whitacre	5	
	Postcard	Ticheli	6	

Florida Bandmasters Association District 13 High School Concert MPA

March 4- 5, 2011 Sebastian River High School

10:00 am	The book of the declaration of the book of the	5 J		
10.00 am	Hobe Sound Christian Academy Symphonic Band Director(s): Doyle Bozone Principal: Dr. Randall McElwain			C
	March of the Irish Guard	James Ployhar		
	Nathan Hale Trilogy	James Curnow	3	
	Chorale and Canon	Elliot Del Borgo	2	
10:30 am	Lake Placid Senior High School Symphonic Band Director(s): Wendy Setzer Principal: Michael Haley			CC
	Project March	Harold Bennett/Larry Clark		
	Air from County Derry	Joseph Kreines	3	
	Afton Variations	Carl Strommen	3	
11:00 am	Avon Park High School Concert Band Director(s): Anthony Jones Principal: Stuart Guthrie			CC
	Valley Forge	Karl L. King/James Swearingen		
	Three Scottish Songs	Hugh M. Stuart	3	
	American Sailing Songs	Gene Milford	3	
11:30 am	Vero Beach High School Symphonic Band II Director(s): Colbert Howell, Jr. and James Sammons Principal: Eric Se	eymour		В
	The Rifle Rangers	Karl L. King		
	Pageant	Vincent Persichetti	5	
	Fu Mon	Hiroshi Hoshina	4	
1:00 pm	Treasure Coast High School Symphonic Band Director(s): Dominic L. Madison Principal: Dr. Helen Roberts	d		В
	Let the Flag of Freedom Wave	James Swearingen		
	A Hymn for Band	Hugh Stuart	3	
	Suite in Minor Mode	Dmitri kabalevsky	3	
1:30 pm	Martin County High School Symphonic Winds Director(s): Michelle B. Brown Principal: Joan Hunt	s		ВВ
	"Under the Flag of Glory" Ceremonial March	Jun'ichi NAITO		
	Ye Banks and Braes O'Bonnie Doon	Percy Grainger	4	
	Cajun Folk Songs	Frank Ticheli	4	
2:10 pm	South Fork High School Symphonic Winds Director(s): Paul L. Marcucci Principal: Patricia Schmoyer			ВВ
	Men of Ohio	Fillmore		
	Walls of Zion	Danner	4	
	Toccata for Band	Erickson	4	
2:50 pm	St. Lucie West Centennial High School Wind Ensemble Director(s): Matt Schabowsky Principal: John Lynch			Α
	American Legion	Charles Parker		
	October	Eric Whitacre	5	
	Prelude and Rondo	David Holsinger	5	
3:30 pm	Vero Beach High School Symphonic Band I Director(s): James Sammons and Colbert Howell, Jr. Principal: Eric Seymour			AA
	The Ohio Special	Karl L. King		
	Sketches on a Tudor Pslam	Fisher Tull	5	
	Give Us This Day	David Maslanka	6	